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Zone Club Name City Phone Number Website

Creston Valley Gymnastics Creston (250) 428-6181 no website

Elk Valley Gymnastics Club Fernie (250) 430-0010 www.elkvalleygymnastics.com

Glacier Gymnastics Club Nelson (250) 352-2227 www.glaciergymnastics.com

Key City Gymnastics Club Cranbrook (250) 426-2090 www.keycitygym.ca

Kicking Horse Gymnastics Club Golden (250) 439-9759 www.khgym.weebly.com

Peaks Gymnastics Society Invermere (250) 270-0273 www.peaksgymnastics.com

Procter Gymnastics Procter (250) 225-5796 no website

Selkirk Challengers Gymnastics Club Castlegar (250) 365-5563 https://selkirkchallengers.uplifterinc.com

Trail Gymnastics Society Trail (250) 364-5688 www.trailgymnastics.ca

Kamloops Gymnastics Trampoline Centre Kamloops (250) 374-6424 www.kgtc.ca

Kelowna Gymnastix Inc. Kelowna (778) 484-7570 www.kelownagymnastix.ca

Momentum Gymnastics Salmon Arm (250) 804-0602 www.momentumgymnastics.com

North Valley Gymnastic Society Vernon (250) 558-5136 www.nvgym.com

Okanagan Gymnastics Centre Society Kelowna (250) 765-0888 www.okanagangymnastics.com

Revelstoke AcroBats Revelstoke (250) 805-2309 https://sites.google.com/site/revelstokeacrobats

River City Gymnastics Kamloops (778) 471-5767 www.rivercityathletics.ca

Springers Gymnastics Adventures Penticton (250) 486-0787 no website

Synergy Gymnastics Centre Inc. Kelowna (250) 300-1546 www.synergygymkel.com

Celestina Popa Gymnastics Inc. Maple Ridge (604) 459-4458 www.celestinapopagymnastics.com

Chilliwack Gymnastics Club Chilliwack (604) 795-6009 www.chilliwackgymnasticsanddance.com

Flip City Gymnastics Club Langley (604) 888-3366 www.flipcitygym.com

Fraser Valley Gymnastix Chilliwack (604) 392-9119 www.fraservalleygymnastix.ca

Langley Gymnastics Foundation Langley (604) 455-8845 www.langleygymnastics.ca

Twisters Gymnastics Club Abbotsford (604) 850-8500 www.twistersgymbc.com

Aldeana's Acrobats Surrey (604) 786-1767 no website

Club Aviva Recreation Ltd. Coquitlam (604) 526-4464 www.clubaviva.ca

Dreams Gymnastics Surrey (604) 603-9457 www.dreamsgymnastics.ca

Shasta Trampoline Club New Westminster (604) 777-5124 no website

Surrey Gymnastic Society Surrey (604) 594-1555 www.surreygym.com

TAG Sports Centre Port Coquitlam (604) 468-0121 www.tagsports.ca

VCS Events Inc New Westminster (604) 306-8423 no website

White Rock Gymnastics Athletics Society Surrey (604) 542-0386 www.whiterockgym.org

Arbutus Gymnastics Club Vancouver (604) 269-8840 no website

Balance Gymnastics Club North Vancouver (778) 389-3455 https://balancegymnastics.uplifterinc.com

Bowen Island Gymnastics Club Bowen Island (604) 313-7286 www.bowengymnastics.com

Britannia Gymnastics Club Vancouver (604) 718-5824 www.britanniagymnastics.com

Delta Gymnastics Society Delta (604) 943-0460 www.deltagymnastics.com

Flicka Gymnastics Club North Vancouver (604) 985-7918 www.flickagymclub.com

Gym Sense Gymnastics Vancouver (778) 866-4966 no website

Pacific Shore Gymnastics Richmond (604) 357-7355 no website

Richmond Gymnastics Association Richmond (604) 278-3614 www.richmondgymnastics.com

Squamish Gymnastics Squamish (604) 307-7815 no website

Vancouver Phoenix Gymnastics Vancouver (604) 737-7693 www.vpgymnastics.com

Wayland Sports (Richmond) Ltd. Richmond (604) 275-1888 www.waylandsports.com

Whistler Gymnastics Whistler (604) 902-3547 www.whistlergymnastics.com

Campbell River Gymnastics Association Campbell River (250) 286-3547 www.campbellrivergymnastics.ca

The Chimo Gymnastic Club Comox (250) 941-0067 www.chimogymnastics.ca

Duncan Dynamics Gymnastics Club Duncan (250) 746-0193 www.ddgc.ca

Falcon Gymnastics Victoria (250) 479-6424 www.falcongymnastics.com

Flipside Gymnastics Ltd. Nanaimo (250) 756-9102 www.flipsidegymnastics.ca

Funtastic Gymnastics & Trampoline Centre Port Hardy (250) 949-8505 no website

Inspire Sports Victoria Victoria (250) 590-5950 www.inspiresportsvictoria.com

Lion's Pride Gymnastics Academy Victoria (250) 383-3547 www.lionspridegymnastics.com

Nanaimo Gymnastics School Nanaimo (250) 740-0330 www.nanaimogymnastics.ca

Pacific Rim Gymnastics Tofino (778) 986-2893 no website

Port Alberni Gymnastics Academy Port Alberni (250) 724-1011 www.paga-gym.ca

Powell River Gymnastics Society Powell River (604) 485-0520 https://prgymnastics.ca

Saltspring Gymnastics Association Saltspring Island (250) 221-0743 www.ssicircusandgymnastics.com

Sunshine Coast Gymnastics Sechelt TBC www.suncoastgym.ca

VIP Gymsports Ltd. Nanaimo (604) 837-0227 https://vipgymsports.uplifterinc.com

Kitimat Dynamics Gymnastics Club Kitimat (250) 632-6733 https://kitimatdynamics.uplifterinc.com

Prince Rupert Gymnastics Association Prince Rupert (250) 624-5867 https://princerupertgymnastics.uplifterinc.com

Smithers Saltos (Bulkley Valley Gymnastics) Smithers (250) 847-3547 https://northernedgesport.recdesk.com

Terrace Peaks Gymnastics Club Terrace (250) 638-0447 https://terracepeaks.uplifterinc.com

Cariboo Chilcotin Gymnastics Association Williams Lake (250) 398-7331 no website

Milezero Gymnastics Dawson Creek (250) 219-9400 www.milezeroacademy.com

North Peace Gymnastics Association Fort St. John (250) 787-5327 www.npga.ca

Prince George Gymnastics Club Prince George (250) 564-7343 www.pggymnastics.ca

Quesnel Technics Quesnel (778) 414-7441 www.quesnelgymnastics.ca

Valemount Gymnastics Association Valemount (250) 566-1858 no website
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